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Date: October 01, 2022 

 

 

To, 

The Secretary, 

Listing Department 

BSE Limited 

P.J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai - 400 001 

 

Scrip Code: 531723 / 570005 

To, 

The Manager,  

Listing Department, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza. 5thFloor, Plot No. C/1, G 

Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), 

Mumbai-400051, Maharashtra. 

Symbol: STAMPEDE / SCAPDVR 

 

 

SUBJECT: REGULATION 30 OF THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (“SEBI”) 

(LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 (SEBI 

LODR REGULATIONS). 

 

REFERENCE: INTIMATION OF REDUCTION OF ISSUE SIZE OF PROPOSED PREFERENTIAL 

ALLOTMENT OF EQUITY SHARE WITH DEFERENTIALVOTING RIGHTS (“DVR SHARES”).  

  

Dear Sir / Madam, 

 

This is further to our intimation letter dated September 18, 2021, and October 08, 2021, and 

with reference to the captioned subject and mentioned reference, the Company had received 

an e-mail from the National Stock Exchange (“NSE”) dated September 01, 2022, requesting the 

Company to provide an undertaking/confirmation from all the proposed allottees that they 

are aware of Securities Appellate Tribunal (“SAT”) order dated August 11, 2022 expelling the 

Stampede Capital Limited (“the company”) from the membership of the exchange with a 

direction that the company shall close out any open position in the exchange traded derivative 

contracts within a period of three months and settle the pay-in and pay-out obligations in 

respect of transactions which have taken place before the date of the impugned order and the 

proposed allottees are still willing to subscribe to the DVR shares in proposed Preferential 

Issue. 

 

Pursuant to the above, the Company has received the said consent from 17 allottees out of the 

total 25 allottees confirming to the requirements of NSE who will only be allotted DVR shares 

pursuant to the aforesaid issue. The offer letter in PAS - 4 shall be circulated to only those 17 

allottees who have given their consent and are willing to subscribe to the DVR shares in the 

proposed Preferential Issue. A list detailing the aforesaid 17 allottees is hereby enclosed as 

Exhibit - A. 
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In furtherance to the above, the total issue size of the proposed preferential allotment of DVR 

shares shall stand reduced from the earlier number of shares 59,16,654 To 44,99,991. 

 

This intimation is also being made available on the Company’s website at: 

https://www.stampedecap.com/static/egm.aspx.  

 

We request you to take the above on your record. 
 
Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For and on Behalf of STAMPEDE CAPITAL LIMITED 
 
 
 
Abhishek Jain 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  

Membership No.: A62027 

Place : Hyderabad 

Encl : a/a 
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Exhibit-A 

REVISED LIST OF PROPOSED ALLOTTEES 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Proposed 
Allottee 

Category of 
the allottee 

as per 
Regulation 

31(1) of 
SEBI 

(LODR) 
Regulation

s, 2015 

PAN of the 
Allottee 

Pre-
Preferential 

Holding 

No. of 
Equit

y 
share

s to 
be 

allott
ed 

Post-
Preferential 

Holding 

No of 
Share

s 

% Of 
Holdi

ng 

No of 
Shar

es 

% Of 
Holdi

ng 

1 
Susheeel kumar 

Yarraguntla 
Non-

Promoter 
AAXPY0495J - - 

66,66
6 

66,66
6 

0.023 

2 Geetha Devi D 
Non-

Promoter 
AVNPG7830

Q 
- - 

6,66,6
66 

6,66,
666 

0.23 

3 Y Yella Reddy 
Non-

Promoter 
AAOPY5409

P 
4,85,0

00 
0.17 

3,33,3
33 

8,18,
333 

0.28 

4 V. Soma Sekar Reddy 
Non-

Promoter 
CLRPS9411F - - 

3,33,3
33 

333,3
33 

0.11 

5 Juna Basvi Reddy 
Non-

Promoter 
AELPJ2952B - - 

66,66
6 

66,66
6 

0.003 

6 
Bhimavarupu Durga 

Prasad Reddy 
Non-

Promoter 
AEYPB9505P 

17,70
7 

0.006 
66,66

6 
84,37

3 
0.003 

7 Junna Shekar Reddy 
Non-

Promoter 
AFIPJ3718B - - 

66,66
6 

66,66
6 

0.003 

8 
FENO Business Solution 

Private Limited 
Non-

Promoter 
AACCJ2610A - - 

3,33,3
33 

333,3
33 

0.11 

9 Junna Vijaya Rani 
Non-

Promoter 
AHDPJ2054

M 
10,00

0 
0.003 

66,66
6 

76,66
6 

0.027 

10 
Guntupalli 

SivramaKrishna 
Non-

Promoter 
AESSPR3180

G 
- - 

1,666,
666 

1,666
,666 

0.57 

11 V. Srinivas 
Non-

Promoter 
ACPSV9015F - - 

33,33
3 

33,33
3 

0.011 

12 N. Anuradha 
Non-

Promoter 
AOXPN2853

F 
1,32,5

00 
0.047 

266,6
66 

3,99,
166 

0.14 

13 Penigalapati Sivaram 
Non-

Promoter 
ATIPP6197N 

25,10
1 

0.008 
66,66

6 
91,76

7 
0.03 

14 Madhavi 
Non-

Promoter 
AXOPN1069

P 
- - 

2,66,6
66 

2,66,
666 

0.09 
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15 Chennur Sailaja 
Non-

Promoter 
BBMPC0682

A 
- - 

33,33
3 

33,33
3 

0.011 

16 
Mallikarjuna 

Mandava 
Non-

Promoter 

AJLPM7637F 
 - - 

1,00,0
00 

1,00,
000 

0.03 

17 
Hari Prasad 
Vadlamud 

Non-
Promoter 

AYEPV2260
M 

- - 
66,66

6 
66,66

6 
0.03 

 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

 

For and on Behalf of STAMPEDE CAPITAL LIMITED 
 
 
 

Abhishek Jain 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  

Membership No.: A62027 

Place : Hyderabad 
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