

Date: October 01, 2022

To, To,

The Secretary, The Manager,

Listing Department Listing Department,

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

P.J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Exchange Plaza. 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G

Mumbai - 400 001 Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai-400051, Maharashtra.

Scrip Code: 531723 / 570005 Symbol: STAMPEDE / SCAPDVR

SUBJECT: REGULATION 30 OF THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA ("SEBI") (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 (SEBI LODR REGULATIONS).

REFERENCE: INTIMATION OF REDUCTION OF ISSUE SIZE OF PROPOSED PREFERENTIAL ALLOTMENT OF EQUITY SHARE WITH DEFERENTIALVOTING RIGHTS ("DVR SHARES").

Dear Sir / Madam,

This is further to our intimation letter dated September 18, 2021, and October 08, 2021, and with reference to the captioned subject and mentioned reference, the Company had received an e-mail from the National Stock Exchange ("NSE") dated September 01, 2022, requesting the Company to provide an undertaking/confirmation from all the proposed allottees that they are aware of Securities Appellate Tribunal ("SAT") order dated August 11, 2022 expelling the Stampede Capital Limited ("the company") from the membership of the exchange with a direction that the company shall close out any open position in the exchange traded derivative contracts within a period of three months and settle the pay-in and pay-out obligations in respect of transactions which have taken place before the date of the impugned order and the proposed allottees are still willing to subscribe to the DVR shares in proposed Preferential Issue.

Pursuant to the above, the Company has received the said consent from 17 allottees out of the total 25 allottees confirming to the requirements of NSE who will only be allotted DVR shares pursuant to the aforesaid issue. The offer letter in PAS - 4 shall be circulated to only those 17 allottees who have given their consent and are willing to subscribe to the DVR shares in the proposed Preferential Issue. A list detailing the aforesaid 17 allottees is hereby enclosed as **Exhibit - A**.

REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.

CIN: L67120TG1995PLC020170

WEBSITE: https://www.stampedecap.com/EMAIL ID: cs@stampedecap.com



In furtherance to the above, the total issue size of the proposed preferential allotment of DVR shares shall stand reduced **from** the earlier number of shares 59,16,654 **To** 44,99,991.

This intimation is also being made available on the Company's website at: https://www.stampedecap.com/static/egm.aspx.

We request you to take the above on your record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For and on Behalf of STAMPEDE CAPITAL LIMITED

Abhishek Jain Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No.: A62027

Place: Hyderabad

Encl : a/a

REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.

CIN: L67120TG1995PLC020170

WEBSITE: https://www.stampedecap.com/EMAIL ID: cs@stampedecap.com



REVISED LIST OF PROPOSED ALLOTTEES

Sr. No.	Name of Proposed Allottee	Category of the allottee as per Regulation 31(1) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation s, 2015	PAN of the Allottee	Pre- Preferential Holding		No. of Equit y share s to	Post- Preferential Holding	
				No of Share S	% Of Holdi ng	be allott ed	No of Shar es	% Of Holdi ng
1	Susheeel kumar Yarraguntla	Non- Promoter	AAXPY0495J	-	ı	66,66 6	66,66 6	0.023
2	Geetha Devi D	Non- Promoter	AVNPG7830 Q	-	-	6,66,6 66	6,66, 666	0.23
3	Y Yella Reddy	Non- Promoter	AAOPY5409 P	4,85,0 00	0.17	3,33,3 33	8,18, 333	0.28
4	V. Soma Sekar Reddy	Non- Promoter	CLRPS9411F	-	-	3,33,3 33	333,3 33	0.11
5	Juna Basvi Reddy	Non- Promoter	AELPJ2952B	-	-	66,66 6	66,66 6	0.003
6	Bhimavarupu Durga Prasad Reddy	Non- Promoter	AEYPB9505P	17,70 7	0.006	66,66 6	84,37 3	0.003
7	Junna Shekar Reddy	Non- Promoter	AFIPJ3718B	-	ı	66,66 6	66,66 6	0.003
8	FENO Business Solution Private Limited	Non- Promoter	AACCJ2610A	-	ı	3,33,3 33	333,3 33	0.11
9	Junna Vijaya Rani	Non- Promoter	AHDPJ2054 M	10,00	0.003	66,66 6	76,66 6	0.027
10	Guntupalli SivramaKrishna	Non- Promoter	AESSPR3180 G	-	-	1,666, 666	1,666 ,666	0.57
11	V. Srinivas	Non- Promoter	ACPSV9015F	-	-	33,33 3	33,33	0.011
12	N. Anuradha	Non- Promoter	AOXPN2853 F	1,32,5 00	0.047	266,6 66	3,99, 166	0.14
13	Penigalapati Sivaram	Non- Promoter	ATIPP6197N	25,10 1	0.008	66,66 6	91,76 7	0.03
14	Madhavi	Non- Promoter	AXOPN1069 P	-	-	2,66,6 66	2,66, 666	0.09

REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.

CIN: L67120TG1995PLC020170

WEBSITE: https://www.stampedecap.com/EMAIL ID: cs@stampedecap.com



15	Chennur Sailaja	Non- Promoter	BBMPC0682 A	-	1	33,33 3	33,33	0.011
16	Mallikarjuna Mandava	Non- Promoter	AJLPM7637F	-	-	1,00,0 00	1,00, 000	0.03
17	Hari Prasad Vadlamud	Non- Promoter	AYEPV2260 M	-	-	66,66 6	66,66 6	0.03

Thanking You, Yours faithfully,

For and on Behalf of STAMPEDE CAPITAL LIMITED

Abhishek Jain

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A62027

Place: Hyderabad

REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.

CIN: L67120TG1995PLC020170

WEBSITE: https://www.stampedecap.com/EMAIL ID: cs@stampedecap.com